
DETALLE DE TORNEO

SSRegional-DamMax35
Final A

Muñoz, Giselle (Spin TDM)

Piuma, Vanesa C. (Nichia Gakuin)
 3

 0

11

 6

11

 5

11

 7
  9

 -6

Semifinales A
Muñoz, Giselle (Spin TDM)

Artigas, Paula (Bersie TDM)
 3

 0

11

 1

11

 7

11

 3
  3

 -2

Piuma, Vanesa C. (Nichia Gakuin)

Hormeche, Adriana (Nichia Gakuin)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 4

11

 4
 11

 -7

Final B
Avalos, Carolina (Astros Fulgor VC)

Casarin Novak, Erica (La Legión TDM)
 3

 1

 8

11

11

 6

11

 9

11

 8
 21

-14

Semifinales B
Avalos, Carolina (Astros Fulgor VC)

Mijailovsky, Victoria (Bar Ping Pong NTE)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 4

11

 3
 18

-12

Casarin Novak, Erica (La Legión TDM)

Arnese, Cynthia G. (Alvear Club)
 3

 2

11

 9

 4

11

 6

11

12

10

11

 6
 18

-12

Zona B
Piuma, Vanesa C. (Nichia Gakuin)

Artigas, Paula (Bersie TDM)
 3

 1

11

 1

 8

11

11

 5

11

 9
  9

 -6

Arnese, Cynthia G. (Alvear Club)

Avalos, Carolina (Astros Fulgor VC)
 3

 1

10

12

11

 3

11

 8

11

 6
 17

-11

Piuma, Vanesa C. (Nichia Gakuin)

Arnese, Cynthia G. (Alvear Club)
 3

 0

11

 4

11

 9

11

 5
  9

 -6

Artigas, Paula (Bersie TDM)

Avalos, Carolina (Astros Fulgor VC)
 3

 0

11

 2

11

 3

11

 2
 17

-11

Piuma, Vanesa C. (Nichia Gakuin)

Avalos, Carolina (Astros Fulgor VC)
 3

 0

11

 3

11

 7

11

 8
  9

 -6

Artigas, Paula (Bersie TDM)

Arnese, Cynthia G. (Alvear Club)
 3

 0

11

 4

11

 6

11

 2
 18

-12

Zona A
Muñoz, Giselle (Spin TDM)

Casarin Novak, Erica (La Legión TDM)
 3

 0

11

 3

11

 4

11

 4
  3

 -2

Hormeche, Adriana (Nichia Gakuin)

Mijailovsky, Victoria (Bar Ping Pong NTE)
 3

 1

11

 2

 7

11

11

 4

11

 7
 14

 -9

Muñoz, Giselle (Spin TDM)

Hormeche, Adriana (Nichia Gakuin)
 3

 0

11

 2

11

 7

11

 3
  3

 -2

Mijailovsky, Victoria (Bar Ping Pong NTE)

Casarin Novak, Erica (La Legión TDM)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 7

11

 9
 21

-14

Muñoz, Giselle (Spin TDM)

Mijailovsky, Victoria (Bar Ping Pong NTE)
 3

 0

11

 6

11

 2

11

 7
  3

 -2

Hormeche, Adriana (Nichia Gakuin)

Casarin Novak, Erica (La Legión TDM)
 3

 2

12

14

11

 7

 8

11

11

 1

11

 4
 17

-11



DETALLE DE TORNEO

SSRegional-DamMax60
Final A

Akizawa, Clelia F (GTM)

Moraga Ortega, Cecilia (Def. Santos Lugares)
 3

 0

11

 2

13

11

11

 7
  6

 -4

Semifinales A
Akizawa, Clelia F (GTM)

Di Lella, Susana (Lourdes)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 6

11

 9
  6

 -4

Moraga Ortega, Cecilia (Def. Santos Lugares)

Kleiner, Nora Rosa (Libre)
 3

 0

11

 6

11

 3

11

 3
 17

-11

4tos de Final A
Akizawa, Clelia F (GTM)

Setoain, Adriana (Padilla)
 3

 0

11

 3

11

 9

11

 4
  6

 -4

Di Lella, Susana (Lourdes)

Laperie Buchbinder, Raquel (Macabi)
 3

 0

11

 2

11

 8

12

10
 24

-16

Moraga Ortega, Cecilia (Def. Santos Lugares)

Zajdman, Marina (Bar Ping Pong NTE)
 3

 0

11

 4

11

 6

11

 9
 17

-11

Kleiner, Nora Rosa (Libre)

Bonnin, Marta Beatriz (Peretz)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 6

12

10
 18

-12

Final B
Bach Laguzzi, Ester Rosa (Bar Ping Pong NTE)

Weber, Evelina (Ferrocarril Oeste)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 6

11

 9
 18

-12

Semifinales B
Weber, Evelina (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Ferraro, Liliana (Social Club TDM)
 3

 0

11

 8

11

 9

11

 7
 18

-12

Bach Laguzzi, Ester Rosa (Bar Ping Pong NTE)

Keizman, Graciela Rut (Bar Ping Pong NTE)
 3

 1

12

14

11

 9

11

 3

12

10
 33

-22

Zona D
Di Lella, Susana (Lourdes)

Moraga Ortega, Cecilia (Def. Santos Lugares)
 3

 2

 8

11

11

 9

11

 6

 8

11

11

 4
 24

-16

Moraga Ortega, Cecilia (Def. Santos Lugares)

Bach Laguzzi, Ester Rosa (Bar Ping Pong NTE)
 3

 0

11

 2

11

 3

11

 5
 18

-12

Di Lella, Susana (Lourdes)

Bach Laguzzi, Ester Rosa (Bar Ping Pong NTE)
 3

 2

11

 9

12

14

 4

11

11

 6

11

 6
 21

-14

Zona C
Zajdman, Marina (Bar Ping Pong NTE)

Laperie Buchbinder, Raquel (Macabi)
 3

 2

11

 6

11

 9

 7

11

 4

11

11

 6
 24

-16

Laperie Buchbinder, Raquel (Macabi)

Weber, Evelina (Ferrocarril Oeste)
 3

 1

11

 6

11

 5

 6

11

11

 5
 17

-11

Zajdman, Marina (Bar Ping Pong NTE)

Weber, Evelina (Ferrocarril Oeste)
 3

 2

 4

11

 9

11

11

 6

11

 7

11

 9
 18

-12

Zona B
Setoain, Adriana (Padilla)

Keizman, Graciela Rut (Bar Ping Pong NTE)
 3

 1

11

 9

11

 8

 7

11

15

13
 39

-26

Bonnin, Marta Beatriz (Peretz)

Keizman, Graciela Rut (Bar Ping Pong NTE)
 3

 0

13

11

11

 4

11

 9
 33

-22

Bonnin, Marta Beatriz (Peretz)

Setoain, Adriana (Padilla)
 3

 2

10

12

11

 7

 7

11

12

10

12

10
 18

-12

Zona A
Akizawa, Clelia F (GTM)

Kleiner, Nora Rosa (Libre)
 3

 0

11

 4

11

 3

11

 4
  6

 -4

Akizawa, Clelia F (GTM)

Ferraro, Liliana (Social Club TDM)
 3

 0

11

 1

11

 4

11

 1
  6

 -4

Kleiner, Nora Rosa (Libre)

Ferraro, Liliana (Social Club TDM)
 3

 1

11

 5

11

 8

 3

11

11

 4
 18

-12



DETALLE DE TORNEO

SSRegional-Maxi24
Final A

Acciaresi, Mariano (UCA Marash Argentina)

Delgadillo, Rodrigo (San Lorenzo)
 3

 0

11

 2

11

 4

11

 5
  6

 -4

Semifinales A
Acciaresi, Mariano (UCA Marash Argentina)

Avian, Ignacio (San Lorenzo)
 3

 1

11

 7

 9

11

11

 3

11

 8
  3

 -2

Delgadillo, Rodrigo (San Lorenzo)

Kaniuka, Aleksy (CEDIMA)
 3

 2

11

 6

11

 9

 8

11

12

14

11

 7
  3

 -2

4tos de Final A
Acciaresi, Mariano (UCA Marash Argentina)

Maza, Diego Hernán (River Plate)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 4

11

 7
  3

 -2

Avian, Ignacio (San Lorenzo)

Tiercin, Gonzalo (Atlanta)
 3

 2

11

 6

 7

11

 9

11

11

 7

11

 4
 39

-26

Kaniuka, Aleksy (CEDIMA)

Friedlander, Brian (Fenix)
 3

 0

11

 9

11

 2

11

 2
  6

 -4

Delgadillo, Rodrigo (San Lorenzo)

Herrera, Juan Ignacio (TMR)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 5

11

 4
  3

 -2

Final B
Martinez, Federico (UCA Marash Argentina)

Malave, Alberto (Gimnasty)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 9

11

 8
  9

 -6

Semifinales B
Malave, Alberto (Gimnasty)

Garcia, Ezequiel H. (Padilla)
 3

 2

11

 5

11

 3

 5

11

 8

11

11

 7
  6

 -4

Martinez, Federico (UCA Marash Argentina)

Fradkin, Ivan (River Plate)
 3

 1

14

12

11

 8

 8

11

11

 7
 39

-26

4tos de Final B
Garcia, Ezequiel H. (Padilla)

Saul, Felipe (Alvear Club)
 3

 0

11

 0

11

 0

11

 0
 57

-38

Martinez, Federico (UCA Marash Argentina)

Mieli, Julian (TMR)
 3

 1

11

 4

12

10

 9

11

11

 7
  3

 -2

Zona D
Avian, Ignacio (San Lorenzo)

Malave, Alberto (Gimnasty)
 3

 2

11

 3

11

 9

 3

11

 8

11

11

 4
  3

 -2

Kaniuka, Aleksy (CEDIMA)

Mieli, Julian (TMR)
 3

 0

11

 8

11

 1

11

 3
  3

 -2

Kaniuka, Aleksy (CEDIMA)

Avian, Ignacio (San Lorenzo)
 3

 0

11

 9

11

 8

11

 8
 45

-30

Malave, Alberto (Gimnasty)

Mieli, Julian (TMR)
 3

 0

11

 3

11

 3

11

 7
  6

 -4

Avian, Ignacio (San Lorenzo)

Mieli, Julian (TMR)
 3

 0

11

 9

11

 4

11

 2
  3

 -2

Kaniuka, Aleksy (CEDIMA)

Malave, Alberto (Gimnasty)
 3

 1

12

10

11

 7

 8

11

11

 6
  3

 -2

Zona C
Tiercin, Gonzalo (Atlanta)

Herrera, Juan Ignacio (TMR)
 3

 0

11

 1

16

14

11

 4
  3

 -2

Fradkin, Ivan (River Plate)

Garcia, Ezequiel H. (Padilla)
 3

 0

11

 6

11

 6

11

 6
  3

 -2

Tiercin, Gonzalo (Atlanta)

Fradkin, Ivan (River Plate)
 3

 2

 9

11

11

 6

 4

11

11

 7

13

11
  3

 -2

Herrera, Juan Ignacio (TMR)

Garcia, Ezequiel H. (Padilla)
 3

 1

11

 6

 5

11

11

 3

11

 4
  6

 -4

Tiercin, Gonzalo (Atlanta)

Garcia, Ezequiel H. (Padilla)
 3

 1

11

 8

11

 4

10

12

11

 2
  3

 -2

Herrera, Juan Ignacio (TMR)

Fradkin, Ivan (River Plate)
 3

 2

 4

11

 7

11

13

11

11

 9

11

 7
 51

-34

Zona B
Delgadillo, Rodrigo (San Lorenzo)

Martinez, Federico (UCA Marash Argentina)
 3

 0

11

 9

11

 9

11

 7
  3

 -2

Delgadillo, Rodrigo (San Lorenzo)

Maza, Diego Hernán (River Plate)
 3

 0

11

 4

11

 7

13

11
  3

 -2

Maza, Diego Hernán (River Plate)

Martinez, Federico (UCA Marash Argentina)
 3

 2

11

 1

 6

11

 8

11

11

 8

11

 8
 12

 -8

Zona A
Acciaresi, Mariano (UCA Marash Argentina)

Friedlander, Brian (Fenix)
 3

 0

11

 4

11

 4

11

 3
  3

 -2

Acciaresi, Mariano (UCA Marash Argentina)

Saul, Felipe (Alvear Club)
 3

 0

11

 8

11

 5

11

 3
  3

 -2

Friedlander, Brian (Fenix)

Saul, Felipe (Alvear Club)
 3

 1

13

11

11

 7

 9

11

11

 2
 18

-12



DETALLE DE TORNEO

SSRegional-Maxi30
Final A

Acciaresi, Mariano (UCA Marash Argentina)

Lopez Marquez, Ezequiel (Macabi)
 3

 0

11

 8

11

 5

11

 4
  6

 -4

Semifinales A
Acciaresi, Mariano (UCA Marash Argentina)

Krowicki, Nahuel (Intendente Agüero)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 7

12

10
  3

 -2

Lopez Marquez, Ezequiel (Macabi)

Sanchez, Ariel H. (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3

 1

11

 9

 5

11

11

 2

11

 9
 33

-22

4tos de Final A
Acciaresi, Mariano (UCA Marash Argentina)

Sato, Maximiliano (El Galpong)
 3

 0

11

 9

11

 9

11

 8
  3

 -2

Krowicki, Nahuel (Intendente Agüero)

Burotto, Pablo (Nikkei TDM)
 3

 1

11

 7

11

 5

 5

11

11

 6
 51

-34

Lopez Marquez, Ezequiel (Macabi)

Delgadillo, Rodrigo (San Lorenzo)
 3

 1

 5

11

11

 6

11

 5

11

 5
 18

-12

Sanchez, Ariel H. (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Morsino, Nicolas (Tigre TDM)
 3

 2

11

 4

 6

11

 9

11

11

 6

12

10
  6

 -4

8vos de Final A
Acciaresi, Mariano (UCA Marash Argentina)

Caram, Alejo (Astros Fulgor VC)
 3

 0

11

 8

11

 8

11

 8
  3

 -2

Sato, Maximiliano (El Galpong)

Ghini, Bruno (Ateneo de Versailles)
 3

 0

11

 9

11

 9

11

 8
  3

 -2

Krowicki, Nahuel (Intendente Agüero)

Devesa, Gabriel F. (Alvear Club)
 3

 1

11

 7

 7

11

11

 7

11

 6
  3

 -2

Burotto, Pablo (Nikkei TDM)

Martinez Tapia, José Manuel (Intendente Agüero)
 3

 1

13

11

11

 8

 5

11

11

 7
  3

 -2

Delgadillo, Rodrigo (San Lorenzo)

Wainsztok, Darío (UCA Marash Argentina)
 3

 1

11

 6

11

 8

 8

11

13

11
  6

 -4

Lopez Marquez, Ezequiel (Macabi)

Casal, Octavio (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 5

11

 8
 18

-12

Morsino, Nicolas (Tigre TDM)

Friedlander, Brian (Fenix)
 3

 1

 7

11

11

 7

11

 8

11

 7
  3

 -2

Sanchez, Ariel H. (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Fernandez Arevalo, Mariano (Nikkei TDM)
 3

 1

11

 8

 8

11

11

 6

11

 8
  3

 -2

16avos de Final A
Caram, Alejo (Astros Fulgor VC)

Kalbermatter, Roberto (GTM)
 3

 0

13

11

11

 9

11

 8
  6

 -4

Sato, Maximiliano (El Galpong)

Rizzo, Juan (San Lorenzo)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 5

11

 7
  6

 -4

Devesa, Gabriel F. (Alvear Club)

Olmos, Alan (Alvear Club)
 3

 2

11

 7

11

 8

 7

11

 9

11

11

 4
 51

-34

Martinez Tapia, José Manuel (Intendente Agüero)

Martinez, Federico (UCA Marash Argentina)
 3

 0

11

 8

11

 8

11

 9
  6

 -4

Wainsztok, Darío (UCA Marash Argentina)

Camagna, Diego Andrés (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)
 3

 0

11

 3

11

 5

11

 6
  6

 -4

Casal, Octavio (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Frasson, Gabriel (TMR)
 3

 0

11

 6

11

 5

11

 8
  3

 -2

Friedlander, Brian (Fenix)

Sanchez, Martin C. (Ateneo de Versailles)
 3

 2

11

 4

 7

11

11

 9

 8

11

11

 8
 57

-38

Fernandez Arevalo, Mariano (Nikkei TDM)

Isola, Andres (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 9

11

 5
  3

 -2

Final B
Russo, Emiliano (Banco Nacion)

Arias, Joaquin (Alvear Club)
 3

 1

13

11

11

13

13

11

11

 8
 24

-16

Semifinales B

Semifinales B
Arias, Joaquin (Alvear Club)

Perret, Danel I. (Def. Santos Lugares)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 6

11

 3
 15

-10

Russo, Emiliano (Banco Nacion)

Salaberry, Javier S. (Peretz)
 3

 0

13

11

11

 8

13

11
 18

-12

4tos de Final B
Arias, Joaquin (Alvear Club)

Santostefano, Marcelo (Tigre TDM)
 3

 0

12

10

12

10

11

 9
 14

 -9

Perret, Danel I. (Def. Santos Lugares)

Milisenda, Nahuel (Macabi)
 3

 0

11

 9

11

 2

12

10
 18

-12

Russo, Emiliano (Banco Nacion)

Linares, Jorge I. (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3

 0

11

 8

11

 6

12

10
 18

-12

Salaberry, Javier S. (Peretz)

Martin, Nicolás (CASA de Padua)
 3

 2

11

 7

 9

11

 3

11

11

 4

11

 9
 27

-18

8vos de Final B
Arias, Joaquin (Alvear Club)

Torres, Lautaro (Peretz)
 3

 1

11

13

11

 6

11

 8

11

 3
  6

 -4

Santostefano, Marcelo (Tigre TDM)

Peralta, Lucas P. (Peretz)
 3

 2

12

10

 4

11

 4

11

12

10

11

 8
 11

 -7

Perret, Danel I. (Def. Santos Lugares)

Kubrak, Cristian (Def. Santos Lugares)
 3

 2

 8

11

 7

11

11

 5

11

 7

11

 9
 12

 -8

Russo, Emiliano (Banco Nacion)

Garcia, Ezequiel H. (Padilla)
 3

 1

11

 9

 8

11

11

 5

11

 2
 12

 -8

Salaberry, Javier S. (Peretz)

Rossi, Gaston (Bar Ping Pong NTE)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 7

11

 9
  6

 -4

Martin, Nicolás (CASA de Padua)

Rosciano, Raul (Peretz)
 3

 0

11

 7

12

10

11

 4
 12

 -8

Zona I
Wainsztok, Darío (UCA Marash Argentina)

Rosciano, Raul (Peretz)
 3

 0

12

10

11

 6

11

 7
  3

 -2

Wainsztok, Darío (UCA Marash Argentina)

Olmos, Alan (Alvear Club)
 3

 0

11

 1

11

 8

11

 7
  6

 -4

Olmos, Alan (Alvear Club)

Rosciano, Raul (Peretz)
 3

 2

11

 6

 7

11

 8

11

11

 7

11

 9
  3

 -2

Zona H
Krowicki, Nahuel (Intendente Agüero)

Santostefano, Marcelo (Tigre TDM)
 3

 1

11

 1

11

13

11

 4

11

 3
  3

 -2

Krowicki, Nahuel (Intendente Agüero)

Camagna, Diego Andrés (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)
 3

 0

11

 4

11

 4

11

 6
  6

 -4

Camagna, Diego Andrés (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)

Santostefano, Marcelo (Tigre TDM)
 3

 0

11

 8

11

 2

11

 6
  3

 -2

Zona G
Morsino, Nicolas (Tigre TDM)

Salaberry, Javier S. (Peretz)
 3

 0

11

 3

11

 4

11

 7
  3

 -2

Morsino, Nicolas (Tigre TDM)

Rizzo, Juan (San Lorenzo)
 3

 2

 8

11

11

 6

 7

11

11

 4

11

 7
  3

 -2

Rizzo, Juan (San Lorenzo)

Salaberry, Javier S. (Peretz)
 3

 0

11

 6

11

 7

11

 6
  3

 -2

Zona J
Sato, Maximiliano (El Galpong)

Kubrak, Cristian (Def. Santos Lugares)
 3

 0

11

 6

11

 9

11

 9
  3

 -2

Sato, Maximiliano (El Galpong)

Frasson, Gabriel (TMR)
 3

 1

11

 4

11

 3

11

13

11

 9
  6

 -4

Frasson, Gabriel (TMR)

Kubrak, Cristian (Def. Santos Lugares)
 3

 2

 9

11

11

 8

11

 2

 3

11

11

 8
  3

 -2



DETALLE DE TORNEO

SSRegional-Maxi30
Zona K

Sanchez, Martin C. (Ateneo de Versailles)

Garcia, Ezequiel H. (Padilla)
 3

 2

11

13

 9

11

11

 3

11

 3

11

 3
  3

 -2

Caram, Alejo (Astros Fulgor VC)

Torres, Lautaro (Peretz)
 3

 0

11

 2

11

 4

11

 7
  3

 -2

Sanchez, Martin C. (Ateneo de Versailles)

Caram, Alejo (Astros Fulgor VC)
 3

 1

11

 8

11

13

11

 5

11

 7
  9

 -6

Garcia, Ezequiel H. (Padilla)

Torres, Lautaro (Peretz)
 3

 2

 8

11

 9

11

13

11

11

 9

11

 4
 11

 -7

Sanchez, Martin C. (Ateneo de Versailles)

Torres, Lautaro (Peretz)
 3

 0

11

 9

11

 5

11

 8
  3

 -2

Caram, Alejo (Astros Fulgor VC)

Garcia, Ezequiel H. (Padilla)
 3

 0

11

 9

11

 2

11

 4
  3

 -2

Zona F
Casal, Octavio (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Milisenda, Nahuel (Macabi)
 3

 1

11

 8

11

 1

 5

11

11

 6
  3

 -2

Ghini, Bruno (Ateneo de Versailles)

Casal, Octavio (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3

 1

11

 5

11

 6

 4

11

11

 8
 57

-38

Ghini, Bruno (Ateneo de Versailles)

Milisenda, Nahuel (Macabi)
 3

 2

10

12

 7

11

11

 5

11

 4

11

 3
  3

 -2

Zona L
Fernandez Arevalo, Mariano (Nikkei TDM)

Peralta, Lucas P. (Peretz)
 3

 0

11

 4

11

 3

11

 3
  3

 -2

Martinez Tapia, José Manuel (Intendente Agüero)

Rossi, Gaston (Bar Ping Pong NTE)
 3

 0

11

 2

11

 4

11

 4
  3

 -2

Martinez Tapia, José Manuel (Intendente Agüero)

Fernandez Arevalo, Mariano (Nikkei TDM)
 3

 1

11

 2

13

11

 8

11

11

 9
 18

-12

Peralta, Lucas P. (Peretz)

Rossi, Gaston (Bar Ping Pong NTE)
 3

 0

11

 6

11

 7

11

 9
  9

 -6

Fernandez Arevalo, Mariano (Nikkei TDM)

Rossi, Gaston (Bar Ping Pong NTE)
 3

 0

11

 6

11

 2

11

 5
  3

 -2

Martinez Tapia, José Manuel (Intendente Agüero)

Peralta, Lucas P. (Peretz)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 3

11

 5
  3

 -2

Zona E
Lopez Marquez, Ezequiel (Macabi)

Russo, Emiliano (Banco Nacion)
 3

 0

11

 4

11

 7

11

 4
  3

 -2

Lopez Marquez, Ezequiel (Macabi)

Martinez, Federico (UCA Marash Argentina)
 3

 0

11

 4

11

 5

11

 5
  3

 -2

Martinez, Federico (UCA Marash Argentina)

Russo, Emiliano (Banco Nacion)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 3

12

10
  3

 -2

Zona D
Delgadillo, Rodrigo (San Lorenzo)

Linares, Jorge I. (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3

 1

11

 9

11

 7

 7

11

11

 8
  3

 -2

Delgadillo, Rodrigo (San Lorenzo)

Kalbermatter, Roberto (GTM)
 3

 0

11

 1

11

 7

11

 6
  3

 -2

Kalbermatter, Roberto (GTM)

Linares, Jorge I. (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3

 1

11

 8

11

 9

 6

11

11

 6
  6

 -4

Zona C
Burotto, Pablo (Nikkei TDM)

Perret, Danel I. (Def. Santos Lugares)
 3

 0

11

 2

11

 3

11

 5
  3

 -2

Burotto, Pablo (Nikkei TDM)

Friedlander, Brian (Fenix)
 3

 0

11

 4

11

 7

11

 4
  3

 -2

Friedlander, Brian (Fenix)

Perret, Danel I. (Def. Santos Lugares)
 3

 1

11

 4

 9

11

11

 7

11

 7
  6

 -4

Zona B

Zona B
Sanchez, Ariel H. (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Martin, Nicolás (CASA de Padua)
 3

 0

11

 4

11

 1

11

 5
  3

 -2

Sanchez, Ariel H. (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Devesa, Gabriel F. (Alvear Club)
 3

 1

11

 4

 8

11

11

 8

11

 5
  3

 -2

Devesa, Gabriel F. (Alvear Club)

Martin, Nicolás (CASA de Padua)
 3

 1

11

 5

10

12

11

 9

11

 6
  9

 -6

Zona A
Acciaresi, Mariano (UCA Marash Argentina)

Arias, Joaquin (Alvear Club)
 3

 0

11

 6

11

 4

11

 7
  3

 -2

Acciaresi, Mariano (UCA Marash Argentina)

Isola, Andres (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 4

11

 9
  3

 -2

Isola, Andres (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Arias, Joaquin (Alvear Club)
 3

 0

11

 3

13

11

11

 7
 12

 -8



DETALLE DE TORNEO

SSRegional-Maxi40
Final A

Sanchez, Ariel H. (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Casal, Octavio (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3

 0

11

 6

11

 5

11

 8
 11

 -7

Semifinales A
Sanchez, Ariel H. (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Morsino, Nicolas (Tigre TDM)
 3

 0

11

 2

11

 8

11

 7
  6

 -4

Casal, Octavio (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Sato, Maximiliano (El Galpong)
 3

 0

11

 4

11

 2

11

 8
  6

 -4

4tos de Final A
Sanchez, Ariel H. (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Rodriguez, Diego (El Galpong)
 3

 0

11

 8

11

 9

11

 5
  3

 -2

Morsino, Nicolas (Tigre TDM)

Almiron, Esteban (El Galpong)
 3

 1

11

 8

11

 4

 8

11

11

 8
 11

 -7

Sato, Maximiliano (El Galpong)

Frasson, Gabriel (TMR)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 4

12

10
  6

 -4

Casal, Octavio (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Sanchez, Martin C. (Ateneo de Versailles)
 3

 1

11

 6

 6

11

11

 7

11

 8
  6

 -4

8vos de Final A
Rodriguez, Diego (El Galpong)

Otero Saumell, Juan (GTM)
 3

 2

17

15

 7

11

11

 8

 9

11

11

 7
  9

 -6

Almiron, Esteban (El Galpong)

Geronimo, Ismael Alejandro (Top Minc)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 5

11

 4
  3

 -2

Morsino, Nicolas (Tigre TDM)

Waitzel, Ariel (Astros Fulgor VC)
 3

 1

11

 4

11

 3

 8

11

11

 7
  3

 -2

Sato, Maximiliano (El Galpong)

Sanucci, Matías (CAVA)
 3

 1

11

 4

 7

11

11

 9

11

 7
  3

 -2

Frasson, Gabriel (TMR)

Isola, Andres (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3

 2

 7

11

11

 9

 9

11

13

11

11

 2
  3

 -2

Sanchez, Martin C. (Ateneo de Versailles)

Vallejos, Javier (GTM)
 3

 0

11

 6

11

 2

11

 6
  3

 -2

Final B
Linares, Jorge I. (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Arias, Joaquin (Alvear Club)
 3

 0

11

 4

11

 7

11

 6
 24

-16

Semifinales B
Arias, Joaquin (Alvear Club)

Vera, Gabriel (Peretz)
 3

 1

11

 7

11

 7

 9

11

11

 2
 11

 -7

Linares, Jorge I. (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Blejman, Mariano (Fenix)
 3

 0

11

 6

11

 8

12

10
 14

 -9

4tos de Final B
Arias, Joaquin (Alvear Club)

Popovsky, Matias (Libre)
 3

 0

11

 3

11

 4

11

 1
  6

 -4

Linares, Jorge I. (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Tessitore, Rodrigo (Intendente Agüero)
 3

 0

11

 4

11

 6

11

 8
  3

 -2

Blejman, Mariano (Fenix)

Garrido, Ernesto (Alvear Club)
 3

 0

12

10

11

 6

11

 6
 12

 -8

Zona G
Frasson, Gabriel (TMR)

Tessitore, Rodrigo (Intendente Agüero)
 3

 0

11

 6

11

 5

11

 5
  3

 -2

Frasson, Gabriel (TMR)

Rodriguez, Diego (El Galpong)
 3

 2

 7

11

11

 6

 6

11

11

 8

11

 7
 15

-10

Rodriguez, Diego (El Galpong)

Tessitore, Rodrigo (Intendente Agüero)
 3

 1

11

 2

12

14

11

 3

11

 3
  3

 -2

Zona F
Almiron, Esteban (El Galpong)

Popovsky, Matias (Libre)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 9

11

 3
  3

 -2

Zona F
Almiron, Esteban (El Galpong)

Sanucci, Matías (CAVA)
 3

 0

11

 6

11

 8

11

 6
  6

 -4

Sanucci, Matías (CAVA)

Popovsky, Matias (Libre)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 4

11

 0
  3

 -2

Zona E
Sanchez, Martin C. (Ateneo de Versailles)

Garrido, Ernesto (Alvear Club)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 4

11

 7
  3

 -2

Sanchez, Martin C. (Ateneo de Versailles)

Waitzel, Ariel (Astros Fulgor VC)
 3

 2

11

 7

11

 5

 8

11

10

12

11

 7
  3

 -2

Waitzel, Ariel (Astros Fulgor VC)

Garrido, Ernesto (Alvear Club)
 3

 1

 6

11

11

 2

11

 5

11

 0
  3

 -2

Zona D
Sato, Maximiliano (El Galpong)

Linares, Jorge I. (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 6

11

 4
  3

 -2

Sato, Maximiliano (El Galpong)

Otero Saumell, Juan (GTM)
 3

 1

 6

11

11

 6

11

 8

11

 1
  3

 -2

Otero Saumell, Juan (GTM)

Linares, Jorge I. (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3

 2

11

 3

12

14

11

 8

11

13

11

 6
  6

 -4

Zona C
Morsino, Nicolas (Tigre TDM)

Vera, Gabriel (Peretz)
 3

 2

10

12

11

 9

11

 3

 5

11

11

 8
  3

 -2

Morsino, Nicolas (Tigre TDM)

Isola, Andres (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3

 1

11

 3

 9

11

11

 6

11

 8
  3

 -2

Isola, Andres (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Vera, Gabriel (Peretz)
 3

 2

 6

11

11

 2

11

 5

 7

11

11

 2
  9

 -6

Zona B
Casal, Octavio (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Blejman, Mariano (Fenix)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 4

11

 5
  3

 -2

Casal, Octavio (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Geronimo, Ismael Alejandro (Top Minc)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 9

14

12
  3

 -2

Geronimo, Ismael Alejandro (Top Minc)

Blejman, Mariano (Fenix)
 3

 2

11

13

11

 8

 7

11

13

11

11

 9
 11

 -7

Zona A
Sanchez, Ariel H. (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Vallejos, Javier (GTM)
 3

 0

11

 3

11

 6

11

 0
  3

 -2

Sanchez, Ariel H. (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Arias, Joaquin (Alvear Club)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 2

11

 5
  3

 -2

Vallejos, Javier (GTM)

Arias, Joaquin (Alvear Club)
 3

 2

 6

11

11

 9

11

 8

12

14

11

 6
 27

-18



DETALLE DE TORNEO

SSRegional-Maxi50
Final A

Marginet Campos, Alejandro (GTM)

Correas Espeche, Ezequiel (Rioja)
 3

 1

11

 2

11

 4

 7

11

11

 6
 12

 -8

Semifinales A
Marginet Campos, Alejandro (GTM)

Almiron, Esteban (El Galpong)
 3

 1

 9

11

11

 6

11

 8

11

 9
 11

 -7

Correas Espeche, Ezequiel (Rioja)

Shevkun, Konstantin (Padilla)
 3

 2

10

12

11

 6

11

 1

11

13

11

 9
  3

 -2

4tos de Final A
Marginet Campos, Alejandro (GTM)

Sarfatis, Pablo (La Legión TDM)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 6

12

10
  3

 -2

Almiron, Esteban (El Galpong)

Crovara, Alberto (Top Minc)
 3

 1

11

 2

11

 1

 6

11

11

 6
  3

 -2

Shevkun, Konstantin (Padilla)

Otero Saumell, Juan (GTM)
 3

 1

11

13

11

 9

11

 9

11

 9
 17

-11

Correas Espeche, Ezequiel (Rioja)

Waitzel, Ariel (Astros Fulgor VC)
 3

 0

11

 9

11

 2

12

10
  3

 -2

8vos de Final A
Crovara, Alberto (Top Minc)

Rodriguez, Diego (El Galpong)
 3

 2

 8

11

11

 7

 7

11

11

 7

11

 4
 51

-34

Otero Saumell, Juan (GTM)

Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)
 3

 0

12

10

11

 6

11

 8
 11

 -7

Final B
Buquete, Luis Mariano (El Galpong)

Castro, Nicolas (TMR)
 3

 0

11

 8

11

 6

11

 8
 12

 -8

Semifinales B
Castro, Nicolas (TMR)

Parodi, Oscar (Alvear Club)
 3

 2

 6

11

 6

11

11

 9

11

 5

11

 4
 15

-10

Buquete, Luis Mariano (El Galpong)

Garrido, Ernesto (Alvear Club)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 5

11

 4
  3

 -2

4tos de Final B
Castro, Nicolas (TMR)

Vera, Gabriel (Peretz)
 3

 0

11

 6

11

 5

15

13
  6

 -4

Parodi, Oscar (Alvear Club)

Bidegain, Rafael (Club La Quinta)
 3

 0

12

10

11

 8

14

12
 15

-10

Buquete, Luis Mariano (El Galpong)

Perdicchia, Julio (Banco Nacion)
 3

 0

11

 9

11

 7

11

 4
 21

-14

Zona E
Waitzel, Ariel (Astros Fulgor VC)

Sarfatis, Pablo (La Legión TDM)
 3

 1

11

 6

11

 7

 7

11

11

 9
  6

 -4

Perdicchia, Julio (Banco Nacion)

Vera, Gabriel (Peretz)
 3

 0

11

 4

11

 4

11

 7
  3

 -2

Waitzel, Ariel (Astros Fulgor VC)

Perdicchia, Julio (Banco Nacion)
 3

 1

 8

11

11

 5

11

 6

11

 8
 18

-12

Sarfatis, Pablo (La Legión TDM)

Vera, Gabriel (Peretz)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 9

11

 3
 12

 -8

Waitzel, Ariel (Astros Fulgor VC)

Vera, Gabriel (Peretz)
 3

 0

11

 3

12

10

11

 3
  3

 -2

Sarfatis, Pablo (La Legión TDM)

Perdicchia, Julio (Banco Nacion)
 3

 2

 4

11

12

10

 4

11

11

 9

11

 8
 51

-34

Zona D
Rodriguez, Diego (El Galpong)

Bidegain, Rafael (Club La Quinta)
 3

 1

11

 4

 9

11

11

 7

11

 6
  3

 -2

Shevkun, Konstantin (Padilla)

Garrido, Ernesto (Alvear Club)
 3

 0

11

 4

12

10

11

 1
  3

 -2

Zona D
Shevkun, Konstantin (Padilla)

Rodriguez, Diego (El Galpong)
 3

 2

 7

11

 9

11

13

11

11

 5

11

 5
 39

-26

Garrido, Ernesto (Alvear Club)

Bidegain, Rafael (Club La Quinta)
 3

 2

11

 7

 9

11

11

 6

 6

11

11

 7
 51

-34

Rodriguez, Diego (El Galpong)

Garrido, Ernesto (Alvear Club)
 3

 0

11

 8

11

 4

11

 6
  3

 -2

Shevkun, Konstantin (Padilla)

Bidegain, Rafael (Club La Quinta)
 3

 1

11

 8

11

 6

 8

11

11

 8
  9

 -6

Zona C
Almiron, Esteban (El Galpong)

Parodi, Oscar (Alvear Club)
 3

 1

11

 5

11

 9

12

14

11

 8
  3

 -2

Almiron, Esteban (El Galpong)

Otero Saumell, Juan (GTM)
 3

 0

11

 4

11

 9

11

 4
  3

 -2

Otero Saumell, Juan (GTM)

Parodi, Oscar (Alvear Club)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 8

11

 9
  9

 -6

Zona B
Correas Espeche, Ezequiel (Rioja)

Crovara, Alberto (Top Minc)
 3

 0

11

 1

11

 2

11

 7
  3

 -2

Buquete, Luis Mariano (El Galpong)

Correas Espeche, Ezequiel (Rioja)
 3

 1

11

 7

 6

11

11

 7

11

 8
 57

-38

Crovara, Alberto (Top Minc)

Buquete, Luis Mariano (El Galpong)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 8

11

 4
 39

-26

Zona A
Marginet Campos, Alejandro (GTM)

Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)
 3

 1

11

 4

 8

11

11

 7

14

12
  3

 -2

Marginet Campos, Alejandro (GTM)

Castro, Nicolas (TMR)
 3

 1

 9

11

11

 7

11

 3

11

 3
  3

 -2

Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)

Castro, Nicolas (TMR)
 3

 1

 4

11

11

 5

11

 3

11

 3
 21

-14



DETALLE DE TORNEO

SSRegional-Maxi55
Final A

Wainsztok, Darío (UCA Marash Argentina)

Rosental, Pablo Damian (GTM)
 3

 0

11

 4

11

 9

12

10
  3

 -2

Semifinales A
Rosental, Pablo Damian (GTM)

Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)
 3

 1

 8

11

11

 6

11

 4

13

11
 33

-22

Wainsztok, Darío (UCA Marash Argentina)

Amendola, Julio (CAVA)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 9

12

10
  3

 -2

4tos de Final A
Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)

Rivero, Carlos A. (Studio Ping Pong)
 3

 2

 9

11

11

 6

11

 6

 9

11

14

12
  9

 -6

Rosental, Pablo Damian (GTM)

Sicilia, Rafael (Ateneo de Versailles)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 9

12

10
 45

-30

Amendola, Julio (CAVA)

Giannone, Hernan (Boca Juniors)
 3

 0

11

 8

11

 8

11

 3
  3

 -2

Wainsztok, Darío (UCA Marash Argentina)

Lorca, William (El Galpong)
 3

 1

11

 9

11

 6

 5

11

11

 4
  3

 -2

8vos de Final A
Rosental, Pablo Damian (GTM)

Bidegain, Rafael (Club La Quinta)
 3

 1

10

12

11

 4

11

 4

11

 9
 21

-14

Giannone, Hernan (Boca Juniors)

Parodi, Oscar (Alvear Club)
 3

 1

13

11

 5

11

11

 9

11

 7
 45

-30

Final B
Marginet Campos, Alejandro (GTM)

Girotti, Adrian (Fenix)
 3

 0

11

 6

12

10

11

 8
  3

 -2

Semifinales B
Marginet Campos, Alejandro (GTM)

Slipak, Sergio D. (CTDM Nizetich)
 3

 1

14

12

 5

11

11

 6

11

 3
  3

 -2

Girotti, Adrian (Fenix)

Sanchez Parente, Cesar M. (Padilla)
 3

 0

11

 2

11

 8

11

 7
  6

 -4

4tos de Final B
Marginet Campos, Alejandro (GTM)

Pazos, Norberto (Astros Fulgor VC)
 3

 0

11

 2

11

 3

11

 7
  3

 -2

Slipak, Sergio D. (CTDM Nizetich)

Kamarauskas, Rodolfo (CAVA)
 3

 1

 5

11

11

 9

11

 7

11

 2
  6

 -4

Girotti, Adrian (Fenix)

Pascual, Sergio (Banco Nacion)
 3

 1

11

 6

 9

11

11

 9

11

 7
  6

 -4

Zona E
Lorca, William (El Galpong)

Pascual, Sergio (Banco Nacion)
 3

 0

11

 8

11

 8

11

 7
  3

 -2

Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)

Pazos, Norberto (Astros Fulgor VC)
 3

 0

11

 2

11

 7

11

 5
  3

 -2

Lorca, William (El Galpong)

Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)
 3

 1

 7

11

11

 6

12

10

11

 4
 15

-10

Pascual, Sergio (Banco Nacion)

Pazos, Norberto (Astros Fulgor VC)
 3

 1

11

 3

11

 4

 9

11

11

 7
 15

-10

Lorca, William (El Galpong)

Pazos, Norberto (Astros Fulgor VC)
 3

 2

 8

11

10

12

11

 5

11

 3

11

 5
  3

 -2

Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)

Pascual, Sergio (Banco Nacion)
 3

 0

11

 6

11

 6

11

 3
  3

 -2

Zona D
Sicilia, Rafael (Ateneo de Versailles)

Sanchez Parente, Cesar M. (Padilla)
 3

 0

11

 4

13

11

11

 8
  3

 -2

Parodi, Oscar (Alvear Club)

Kamarauskas, Rodolfo (CAVA)
 3

 0

12

10

11

 8

11

 8
  3

 -2

Zona D
Sicilia, Rafael (Ateneo de Versailles)

Parodi, Oscar (Alvear Club)
 3

 2

11

 3

 8

11

 8

11

11

 5

11

 3
 11

 -7

Sanchez Parente, Cesar M. (Padilla)

Kamarauskas, Rodolfo (CAVA)
 3

 2

11

 7

 7

11

 9

11

11

 6

11

 9
  9

 -6

Sicilia, Rafael (Ateneo de Versailles)

Kamarauskas, Rodolfo (CAVA)
 3

 0

11

 8

11

 2

11

 5
  3

 -2

Parodi, Oscar (Alvear Club)

Sanchez Parente, Cesar M. (Padilla)
 3

 0

11

 9

11

 7

11

 8
  6

 -4

Zona C
Amendola, Julio (CAVA)

Slipak, Sergio D. (CTDM Nizetich)
 3

 1

 4

11

11

 8

11

 5

12

10
  3

 -2

Amendola, Julio (CAVA)

Bidegain, Rafael (Club La Quinta)
 3

 0

11

 4

11

 6

11

 6
  6

 -4

Bidegain, Rafael (Club La Quinta)

Slipak, Sergio D. (CTDM Nizetich)
 3

 1

 8

11

11

 5

11

 3

11

 7
  9

 -6

Zona B
Wainsztok, Darío (UCA Marash Argentina)

Rosental, Pablo Damian (GTM)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 3

11

 1
  3

 -2

Wainsztok, Darío (UCA Marash Argentina)

Girotti, Adrian (Fenix)
 3

 1

 9

11

11

 4

11

 9

11

 5
  3

 -2

Rosental, Pablo Damian (GTM)

Girotti, Adrian (Fenix)
 3

 2

 8

11

11

 8

11

 8

10

12

12

10
 18

-12

Zona A
Giannone, Hernan (Boca Juniors)

Marginet Campos, Alejandro (GTM)
 3

 0

11

 0

11

 0

11

 0
 57

-38

Rivero, Carlos A. (Studio Ping Pong)

Marginet Campos, Alejandro (GTM)
 3

 0

11

 0

11

 0

11

 0
 57

-38

Rivero, Carlos A. (Studio Ping Pong)

Giannone, Hernan (Boca Juniors)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 5

11

 5
 17

-11



DETALLE DE TORNEO

SSRegional-Maxi60
Final A

Docampo, Alejandro (El Galpong)

Kravetz, Daniel (Estacion Ping Pong)
 3

 2

 8

11

11

 6

11

 9

12

14

11

 4
 18

-12

Semifinales A
Kravetz, Daniel (Estacion Ping Pong)

Cohen, Claudio (Alvear Club)
 3

 1

12

10

11

 6

 8

11

11

 8
 12

 -8

Docampo, Alejandro (El Galpong)

Amendola, Julio (CAVA)
 3

 2

11

 6

12

14

11

 8

 9

11

12

10
 12

 -8

4tos de Final A
Kravetz, Daniel (Estacion Ping Pong)

Guglielmone, Gustavo (Fenix)
 3

 0

11

 9

11

 2

11

 6
  6

 -4

Cohen, Claudio (Alvear Club)

Martinez, Carlos (Studio Ping Pong)
 3

 2

11

 5

 5

11

11

 4

 3

11

12

10
  3

 -2

Amendola, Julio (CAVA)

Lorca, William (El Galpong)
 3

 2

 7

11

 9

11

11

 6

11

 6

11

 3
 11

 -7

Docampo, Alejandro (El Galpong)

Bentancourt, Rubén (GTM)
 3

 1

11

 8

 9

11

11

 7

11

 6
  3

 -2

8vos de Final A
Guglielmone, Gustavo (Fenix)

Mokorel, Antonio (Banco Nacion)
 3

 0

16

14

11

 6

11

 9
  9

 -6

Martinez, Carlos (Studio Ping Pong)

Gonzalez, Lucas Horacio (Top Minc)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 6

11

 7
 45

-30

Lorca, William (El Galpong)

Slipak, Sergio D. (CTDM Nizetich)
 3

 0

11

 6

11

 6

11

 8
  6

 -4

Bentancourt, Rubén (GTM)

Vigolo, Alejandro (Padilla)
 3

 1

 8

11

11

 8

11

 5

11

 3
 51

-34

Final B
Pascual, Sergio (Banco Nacion)

Dominguez, Luis A. (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)
 3

 2

11

 7

 4

11

11

 4

 8

11

11

 6
 18

-12

Semifinales B
Dominguez, Luis A. (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)

Giannone, Hernan (Boca Juniors)
 3

 1

 9

11

11

 8

11

 6

11

 5
 39

-26

Pascual, Sergio (Banco Nacion)

Assisi, Daniel (Libre)
 3

 1

11

 8

 7

11

11

 7

11

 8
 15

-10

4tos de Final B
Dominguez, Luis A. (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)

Buchbinder, Carlos D. (Macabi)
 3

 0

11

 4

11

 7

11

 2
 12

 -8

Assisi, Daniel (Libre)

Condori,Olegario (Nichia Gakuin)
 3

 1

11

 8

 9

11

11

 4

11

 6
 21

-14

Zona F
Lorca, William (El Galpong)

Buchbinder, Carlos D. (Macabi)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 9

11

 7
  3

 -2

Guglielmone, Gustavo (Fenix)

Lorca, William (El Galpong)
 3

 2

 9

11

15

13

11

 9

10

12

11

 9
 18

-12

Guglielmone, Gustavo (Fenix)

Buchbinder, Carlos D. (Macabi)
 3

 0

11

 8

13

11

11

 8
  3

 -2

Zona E
Vigolo, Alejandro (Padilla)

Assisi, Daniel (Libre)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 6

11

 9
  3

 -2

Vigolo, Alejandro (Padilla)

Gonzalez, Lucas Horacio (Top Minc)
 3

 0

11

 8

11

 7

11

 5
  9

 -6

Gonzalez, Lucas Horacio (Top Minc)

Assisi, Daniel (Libre)
 3

 1

 7

11

11

 8

11

 9

11

 3
  6

 -4

Zona D
Cohen, Claudio (Alvear Club)

Dominguez, Luis A. (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)
 3

 1

13

11

 7

11

11

 7

11

 4
  3

 -2

Zona D
Cohen, Claudio (Alvear Club)

Bentancourt, Rubén (GTM)
 3

 2

 9

11

11

 5

 9

11

11

 8

11

 6
  6

 -4

Bentancourt, Rubén (GTM)

Dominguez, Luis A. (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 6

11

 6
  9

 -6

Zona C
Amendola, Julio (CAVA)

Condori,Olegario (Nichia Gakuin)
 3

 0

11

 9

11

 9

11

 6
  3

 -2

Amendola, Julio (CAVA)

Mokorel, Antonio (Banco Nacion)
 3

 1

11

 4

11

 5

 9

11

11

 8
  3

 -2

Mokorel, Antonio (Banco Nacion)

Condori,Olegario (Nichia Gakuin)
 3

 0

13

11

12

10

11

 7
  9

 -6

Zona B
Docampo, Alejandro (El Galpong)

Pascual, Sergio (Banco Nacion)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 7

11

 4
  3

 -2

Docampo, Alejandro (El Galpong)

Martinez, Carlos (Studio Ping Pong)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 6

11

 4
  3

 -2

Martinez, Carlos (Studio Ping Pong)

Pascual, Sergio (Banco Nacion)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 6

11

 8
 11

 -7

Zona A
Kravetz, Daniel (Estacion Ping Pong)

Slipak, Sergio D. (CTDM Nizetich)
 3

 0

11

 2

11

 3

11

 6
  3

 -2

Kravetz, Daniel (Estacion Ping Pong)

Giannone, Hernan (Boca Juniors)
 3

 1

11

 5

 7

11

11

 3

11

 2
  3

 -2

Slipak, Sergio D. (CTDM Nizetich)

Giannone, Hernan (Boca Juniors)
 3

 1

12

10

11

 7

 8

11

11

 3
 18

-12



DETALLE DE TORNEO

SSRegional-Maxi65
Final A

Guglielmone, Gustavo (Fenix)

Malenchini, Jorge Daniel (Padilla)
 3

 0

11

 4

11

 6

11

 9
 14

 -9

Semifinales A
Malenchini, Jorge Daniel (Padilla)

Bettinotti, Alfredo (UBA Exactas)
 3

 2

 8

11

11

 6

11

 5

 9

11

11

 9
 39

-26

Guglielmone, Gustavo (Fenix)

Schneider, Miguel (Peretz)
 3

 0

11

 3

11

 5

11

 6
 27

-18

4tos de Final A
Bettinotti, Alfredo (UBA Exactas)

Bentancourt, Rubén (GTM)
 3

 0

11

 5

13

11

14

12
  6

 -4

Malenchini, Jorge Daniel (Padilla)

Martinez, Carlos (Studio Ping Pong)
 3

 1

12

10

11

 6

 8

11

11

 9
  9

 -6

Guglielmone, Gustavo (Fenix)

Salz, Guillermo (Spin TDM)
 3

 0

11

 2

11

 8

11

 3
  9

 -6

Schneider, Miguel (Peretz)

Dominguez, Luis A. (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)
 3

 0

12

10

11

 3

11

 5
  3

 -2

Final B
Esmacora, Jose Luis (Padilla)

Crespo, Daniel (Spin TDM)
 3

 0

11

 3

11

 9

11

 7
  9

 -6

Semifinales B
Esmacora, Jose Luis (Padilla)

Bertagni, Esteban (Padilla)
 3

 0

11

 1

11

 6

11

 7
 12

 -8

Crespo, Daniel (Spin TDM)

Ortiz, Hugo Alberto (El Galpong)
 3

 1

11

 7

 9

11

11

 9

11

 7
 39

-26

4tos de Final B
Esmacora, Jose Luis (Padilla)

Senderowitsch, Leonardo (Atlanta)
 3

 0

12

10

11

 9

11

 5
 12

 -8

Zona D
Malenchini, Jorge Daniel (Padilla)

Ortiz, Hugo Alberto (El Galpong)
 3

 0

11

 6

11

 6

11

 6
  3

 -2

Salz, Guillermo (Spin TDM)

Senderowitsch, Leonardo (Atlanta)
 3

 1

11

 1

11

 7

 8

11

12

10
  6

 -4

Malenchini, Jorge Daniel (Padilla)

Salz, Guillermo (Spin TDM)
 3

 1

 9

11

11

 5

11

 9

12

10
 12

 -8

Ortiz, Hugo Alberto (El Galpong)

Senderowitsch, Leonardo (Atlanta)
 3

 2

14

12

11

 6

 6

11

 6

11

12

10
 14

 -9

Malenchini, Jorge Daniel (Padilla)

Senderowitsch, Leonardo (Atlanta)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 5

12

10
  3

 -2

Salz, Guillermo (Spin TDM)

Ortiz, Hugo Alberto (El Galpong)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 5

11

 7
  6

 -4

Zona C
Guglielmone, Gustavo (Fenix)

Bertagni, Esteban (Padilla)
 3

 0

11

 3

11

 7

11

 3
  3

 -2

Guglielmone, Gustavo (Fenix)

Bentancourt, Rubén (GTM)
 3

 2

15

17

11

 5

 9

11

14

12

16

14
  9

 -6

Bentancourt, Rubén (GTM)

Bertagni, Esteban (Padilla)
 3

 0

11

 8

11

 4

11

 8
  6

 -4

Zona B
Schneider, Miguel (Peretz)

Crespo, Daniel (Spin TDM)
 3

 0

14

12

11

 4

11

 3
  3

 -2

Schneider, Miguel (Peretz)

Martinez, Carlos (Studio Ping Pong)
 3

 1

11

 7

 9

11

11

 8

11

 9
  6

 -4

Martinez, Carlos (Studio Ping Pong)

Crespo, Daniel (Spin TDM)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 2

11

 6
  6

 -4

Zona A
Bettinotti, Alfredo (UBA Exactas)

Dominguez, Luis A. (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)
 3

 0

11

 6

11

 9

11

 1
  3

 -2

Bettinotti, Alfredo (UBA Exactas)

Esmacora, Jose Luis (Padilla)
 3

 1

11

 6

11

 5

 7

11

11

 3
  3

 -2

Dominguez, Luis A. (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)

Esmacora, Jose Luis (Padilla)
 3

 2

11

 9

 3

11

 7

11

11

 8

11

 6
 18

-12



DETALLE DE TORNEO

SSRegional-Maxi70
Final A

Grebnicoff, Luis (Nichia Gakuin)

Schneider, Miguel (Peretz)
 3

 1

11

 6

 9

11

13

11

11

 7
 14

 -9

Semifinales A
Grebnicoff, Luis (Nichia Gakuin)

Casanova, Eduardo (UCA Marash Argentina)
 3

 1

11

 8

 6

11

11

 9

11

 7
 15

-10

Schneider, Miguel (Peretz)

Garcia, Carlos (Padilla)
 3

 1

12

14

11

 7

11

 9

11

 4
  9

 -6

Final B
Ortiz, Hugo Alberto (El Galpong)

Josid, Jorge A. (CASA de Padua)
 3

 1

 9

11

11

 5

14

12

11

 7
 12

 -8

Semifinales B
Josid, Jorge A. (CASA de Padua)

Bertagni, Esteban (Padilla)
 3

 1

11

 6

 6

11

11

 7

11

 3
 27

-18

Ortiz, Hugo Alberto (El Galpong)

Rebuffi, Eduardo (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3

 0

11

 0

11

 0

11

 0
 33

  0

Zona B
Casanova, Eduardo (UCA Marash Argentina)

Ortiz, Hugo Alberto (El Galpong)
 3

 2

 6

11

11

 2

11

 8

 5

11

11

 8
  3

 -2

Schneider, Miguel (Peretz)

Bertagni, Esteban (Padilla)
 3

 1

11

 5

12

14

11

 3

11

 2
  3

 -2

Schneider, Miguel (Peretz)

Casanova, Eduardo (UCA Marash Argentina)
 3

 1

11

 7

 7

11

11

 5

11

 8
 21

-14

Ortiz, Hugo Alberto (El Galpong)

Bertagni, Esteban (Padilla)
 3

 0

11

 8

11

 3

11

 4
 15

-10

Casanova, Eduardo (UCA Marash Argentina)

Bertagni, Esteban (Padilla)
 3

 0

11

 1

11

 3

11

 5
  3

 -2

Schneider, Miguel (Peretz)

Ortiz, Hugo Alberto (El Galpong)
 3

 2

11

 3

 7

11

 8

11

11

 6

11

 6
  3

 -2

Zona A
Garcia, Carlos (Padilla)

Josid, Jorge A. (CASA de Padua)
 3

 1

11

 6

11

 2

 9

11

11

 4
  3

 -2

Grebnicoff, Luis (Nichia Gakuin)

Garcia, Carlos (Padilla)
 3

 2

 8

11

11

 9

11

 6

 7

11

11

 4
  6

 -4

Grebnicoff, Luis (Nichia Gakuin)

Josid, Jorge A. (CASA de Padua)
 3

 0

11

 1

11

 5

11

 1
  3

 -2

Grebnicoff, Luis (Nichia Gakuin)

Rebuffi, Eduardo (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3

 0

11

 0

11

 0

11

 0
  3

  0

Josid, Jorge A. (CASA de Padua)

Rebuffi, Eduardo (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3

 0

11

 0

11

 0

11

 0
 45

  0

Garcia, Carlos (Padilla)

Rebuffi, Eduardo (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3

 0

11

 0

11

 0

11

 0
  9

  0


